Arbitrage 7.8.2.0 Club. Partie normale.
Valeur de la prime de Scrabble : 50

CoNoO~LONE

ERUAHMO
O+HETRUI
BSARIID
SNIR?UF
MEDNESE
SOAEVCP
CEV+ONEV
CEOVV+LN
ERAWSLA
IOMX?VE
IMO+CELI
TRLEUAJ
T+EARUIO
LKIGETB
ENOQPYG
GQ+SABUT
QDGZLEN
DLOQ+AFTT

HUMERA
HEURTOIR
BRIDAIS
ENFUIR(A)S
DEMENTES
POSA
ENRHUMER/
NOVICE
AWALES
V(E)XE
DOMICILE
SURJALE
LOUERAIT
LIKE*
PONEY
BUSA
GENEZ
LATEX

H4
8A
3G
B8
E3
Al12
H1
G5
D10
F2
J3
15D
13D
4L
14
012
o1
4B

28
86
89
86
70
43
39
39
34
51
66
42
60
34
57
44
45
28
941

(HAREM, H 4, 26)
(HOUERAIT, 9C, 67)
(BISTRAI, E 5, 36)
(FOURNIS, 10B, 81)
(AMENDEES, K 3, 70)
(POSE, A12, 43)
(NOCIVE, G 5, 39)
(NOCIVE, G 5, 39)
(AWALE, 6A, 34)
(XIEME, 4A, 50)
(LIMICOLE, 13D, 63)
(SURJETA, 15D, 42)
(AOUTERAI, 12D, 59)
(KITE, 6B, 33)
(NOYEE, 0 1, 42)
(BASQUET, M 9, 38)
(GELEZ, O 1, 45)
(FLATTE, M 9, 26)



